	Client	#: 10	)537	27		SYNA			
ACORD. CERTIFIC				TE OF LIAB	LITY INSURANCE			DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 6/16/2019	
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.									
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer any rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). PRODUCER									
-	Insurance Services, LLC				CONTACT NAME: PHONE 942 224 7500 FAX				
	2 N Rocky Point Drive		PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 813 32 E-MAIL	1-7500	(Á/Ċ, No):				
	te 400				ADDRESS:				
Tan	npa, FL 33607				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE INSURER A : Phoenix Insurance Company				NAIC #
INSU			INSURER A : Fridema insufance company INSURER B : Travelers Indemnity Company				25658		
Synalovski Romanik Saye, LLC					INSURER C : Travelers Casualty and Surety Company				19038
	1800 Eller Drive #500				INSURER D : Admiral Insurance Company				24856
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 3331	5-421	0		INSURER E :				
					INSURER F :				
				NUMBER:			REVISION NUMBER:		
IN Ce	IIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY F (CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIRE PERTA	EMEN	IT, TERM OR CONDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED	F ANY CONTRACT O D BY THE POLICIES /E BEEN REDUCED	R OTHER DOO DESCRIBED H BY PAID CLAI	CUMENT WITH RESPECT	TO WH	ICH THIS
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL INSR			POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S	
Α	X         COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY           CLAIMS-MADE         X	X	X	6609D35342A	12/23/2018	12/23/2019	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$1,00	0,000 0,000
							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$10,0	
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY		0,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						GENERAL AGGREGATE		0,000
	POLICY A JECT LOC						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ <b>2,00</b> \$	0,000
в	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	X	х	BA6G624112	12/15/2018	12/15/2019	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	° <sub>\$</sub> 1,00	0 000
5	ANY AUTO	~	^	DAGGOLATIE	12/10/2010	12/10/2010	(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	0,000
	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
	X AUTOS ONLY X NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$ \$	
В	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	Х	Χ	CUP4K271119	12/23/2018	12/23/2019	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$5,00	0,000
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$5,00	0,000
	DED X RETENTION \$10,000							\$	
С	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY		Х	UB8J676605	12/23/2018	12/23/2019	X PER OTH- STATUTE ER		
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT		0,000
	(Mandatory in NH)						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE		
D	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below Professional			EO00004122902	12/10/2018	12/10/2010	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$1,000,000 per clain		0,000
U	Liability			200004122302	12/10/2010	12/10/2013	\$1,000,000 per claim \$5,000,000 anni aggr.		
	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC				ule, may be attached if mo	ore space is requ	ired)		
Pro	fessional Liability coverage is wi	itten	on	a claims-made basis.					
	RFQ P-54-18 Architectural Desig	-			-				
The General Liability and Automobile Liability policies include an automatic Additional Insured endorsement									
that provides Additional Insured status to the Certificate Holder, only when there is a written contract that requires such status, and only with regard to work performed on behalf of the named insured									
that requires such status, and only with regard to work performed on behalf of the named insured.									
CEF	TIFICATE HOLDER				CANCELLATION				
	City of Pompano Beach 100 West Atlantic Boule	vard			SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.				

AUTHORIZED	REPRESENTATIVE

die n alar Du

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

Pompano Beach, FL 33060

This page has been left blank intentionally.